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26TH EDITION - 2006 - APPROVED DRUG PRODUCTS LIST
PRESCRIPTION DRUG PRODUCT LIST

DIFLORASONE DIACETATRE

CREAM; TOPTCAL
DIFLORASONE DIACRYATE
AR1 T ATTANA
AB2

AB1 TARO
FLORONE

BX + PHARMACIA AND UPJOEN

FLORORE E

AB2 + DHARMACIA AND UPJOHN

PSORCON
ABl + DERMIK LARS

OINTMENT; TOPICAL
DIFLORASONE DIACETATE

aB ALTANA
as TARQ
FLORONE
+ PHARMACIA AND UPJOHN
PSORCON
AB + PHARMACIA AND UPJOHN
DIFLUNISAL
TABLET; ORAL
DIFLUNISAL
AB SANDOZ
ap TEVA
AB
AB WATSON LABRS
an
DOLOBID
AB MERCK
AE +
DIGOXIN

CAPSULE; ORAL
LANOZICAPS
SMITHELINE BEECHAM

+

ELIZIR; ORAL
. DIGOXIN
+ ROXANE

INJECTABLE; INJECTION
DIGOXIN
BAXTER HLTHCARE
HOSPIRA

SAREX 2002
DIGOXIN PEDIATRIC

HQSRIRA
LANDETN :
+ GLAXOSMITHELINE
LAROXIN PEDIAERIC
+ GLAXOSMITHKLINE
TABLET; ORAL
DICOXTH

BAMIDE PHARM

iR

R I8

%

CARACO

[& 15 16

soona
2508G
E00ME
250MG
500mc

250%3
500nd

0.05MG
0.1M3
0.2Ma

BB83351
§40093
H40206
§0a81

N4Q092
NO9330
R09330
Hao282

§s0282
H76363

3-123 (of
001 Mar 30,
001 Dec 20,
001 Apr 24,
001
an1 Aug 28,
oo1 Nov 20,
%01 Apr 27,
801 May 14,
aor
001 Aug 28,
001, Juan 10,
801 Jul 31,
001 dul 31,
8ot gul 17,
802 Jul 17,
001  aApr 19,
002 Apr 19,
og2 Jul 26,
003 Jul 2s,
001 Jul 28,
001, aAug 26,
001
00l May 16,
0oL Aug 28,
001 mug 21,
00l Apr 25,
002
004
801 Dec 23,
o0z Dec 23,
001 Jan 31,

|

360)

1298
2002
2000

1585

isg92

1994
1999

1985

1996
1992
1952
1997
1997

198z
1982

1982
igs2
1982
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igga
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1959
1999
2003



